AGUILAS BLANCAS
Temporada 2023 - LIGA MAYOR
70 Jugadores | Estatus: Activo
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Apellido
MURNIZ MARQUEZ

GUTIERREZ MORALES

GALLARDO DIAZ
HURTADO CASTILLO
PATINO MEJIA
TELLEZ ESCOBEDO
ALVAREZ CASILLAS
BONILLA FABBRI
LERMA ABURTO
HERRERA REYES
ARVIZU AMBRIS
ESTRADA CRISANTOS
AGUILAR AGUILAR
GARCIA IBARRA
CHAVEZ GUERRERO
HERNANDEZ AYON
MARTINEZ ESLAVA
MANCERA RIVAS
JIMENEZ MENDOZA
ALCALA NAVA

CU PEREZ

YANEZ AGUILAR
BLANCO VARGAS
LAGOS CASTRO
CHAVEZ MEDINA
OCANA LOPEZ

MONTERROSAS PATINO

GARCIA GIL
MARTINEZ GOMEZ
SANDOVAL MENDEZ
LOPEZ GUERRERO
PALACIOS ZAMORA

HURTADO CERVANTES

OCANA LOPEZ
SANDOVAL MENDEZ

Nombre
ALAN
JOSE ANGEL
RODRIGO
JULIO CESAR
JOSE MIGUEL
EDUARDO
AXEL
YAEL ENRIQUE
ANTONIO
ALAN ISAAC
JOSE GUILLERMO
JUAN FRANCISCO
AXEL
JOSE ULISES
IDAEL DE JESUS
SEBASTIAN
JOHAN GAEL
JUAN CARLOS
ISRAEL
JESUS EMMANUEL
JOSE ANGEL
BRUNO ALONSO
JORGE
CRISTOFER NAYN
ALEXIS
JOEL ABINADAB
ENRIQUE
ALAN ROBERTO
YAHIR SANTIAGO
RODRIGO
DIEGO
PAULO LEONARDO
OBED
EDREI ABIMELEC
AXEL

Posicion
WR
RB
LB
RB
QB
CB
LB
LB
LB
WR
WR
LB
WR
CB
WR
QB
FS
LB
QB
RB
RB
RB
FS
LB
LB
LB
CB
RB
CB
CB
RB
RB
RB
LB
CB

Peso
78
77
85
75

103
80
90

102
85
82
63
84
70
84
75
80
97
93
82
70
72
90
80
76
70
90
78
78
75
73
84
80
80
99
75

»»» MEXICO
Estatura

1.78
1.76
1.76
1.68
1.85
1.73
1.78
1.83
1.70
1.83
1.67
1.75
1.70
1.83
1.75
1.78
1.95
1.77
1.74
1.68
1.67
1.78
1.93
1.81
1.75
1.76
1.78
1.72
1.73
1.75
1.78
1.75
1.80
1.82
1.75

Edad
25
25
24
23
25
23
25
23
22
23
25
25
20
24
23
23
22
24
24
23
24
25
21
21
24
22
24
20
21
20
23
20
20
21
21



39
40
42
43
44
48
49
50
52
54
55
61
63
65
70
71
72
73
75
76
78
79
80
81
83
84
86
88
90
91
92
96
97
98
99

CONTRERAS SOTO
IPINA GONZALEZ
BAUTISTA LOPEZ
GORDILLO FLORES
BLANQUET SANDOVAL
ORTIZ DIAZ

MONROY FLORES
GARCIA PEREZ

GAONA GARCIA
ROMERO GARCIA
MARTINEZ ACOSTA
TORRES AMADOR
GAONA GARCIA
NAVARRO HINOJOSA
GARCIA OMANA
MILLAN ROSENLEHNER
GARCIA OMANA
CONTRERAS MORALES
BONILLA HERRERA
REYES VARGAS
MARTINEZ RUIZ
SOLORIO TELLEZ
GARIBAY BARRERA
MEZA MASTACHE
AVINA SERVIN

BAZ GALICIA
BAUTISTA LEYVA
CUEVAS VAZQUEZ
RIVERA GARCIA
MADRIZ VALDERRAMA
FONSECA HERNANDEZ
CASTELLANOS REVERON
CRUZ ANGELES
ZACARIAS DE LA ROSA
GONZALEZ ISLAS

DANIEL

IAN ARTURO
ANDRES

ERICK

JOOHAN

JOHANN YAEL

IVAN MAXIMILIANO
DAVID

DAVID ENRIQUE
JOSE DE JESUS
MITCHELL EDUARDO
JOSE LUIS

RODRIGO

ERNESTO

OSCAR GABRIEL
ROLF

EHECATL JEROME
RICARDO EMMANUEL
CARLOS MARIANO
LUIS ANTONIO
JOSHUA FRANCISCO
ALDAIR

HAROLD ALEXIS
ALEJANDRO
RICARDO

SERGIO

ANDRES EMILIANO
ALAN RICARDO
DIEGO

JOSE ALBERTO
DIEGO

PATRICIO

ERICK JAIR

ISSAC

JONATHAN JOSE

LB
LB
DL
LB
LB
LB
LB
NT
oL
oL
DL
oL
oL
oL
NT
oL
DL
NT
oL
oL
oL
NT
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
LB
DL
DL
DL
NT
DL
DL

98
90
107
88
98
85
88
103
120
130
100
110
108
117
100
118
110
130
120
125
130
130
75
81
80
79
91
85
105
100
95
87
140
115
105

1.87
1.70
1.80
1.75
1.76
1.80
1.75
1.78
1.88
1.93
1.85
1.80
1.82
1.83
1.85
1.92
1.87
1.89
1.85
1.84
1.96
1.88
1.75
1.83
1.75
1.80
1.83
1.88
1.89
1.78
1.72
1.73
1.84
1.80
1.83

20
21
24
24
21
24
21
20
24
24
21
20
20
23
25
22
24
25
24
23
25
21
20
23
24
23
22
21
22
24
22
21
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22
24



